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Podékovani
Pf'(éd mluva
Uvod

Zavany zmén
Znovuzrozeni
Barevné léc¢eni
Balance
Dobrodruzstvi
Cervena
Ruzova
Koralova
Oranzova

Zlata

Zluta

Bod obratu
Zivé energie
Rozmach
Kosmické spojeni
Olivova zelen
Zelen
Tyrkysova
Modra
Kralovska modr
Fialova

Zacatek
Purpurova

Cira

Na cesté k usvitu

11
13

17
32
39
48
57
67
79
87
95
105
113
118
128
136
144
153
158
167
176
184
189
194
205
210
214



